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E PRESTACION DE SERVICIOS PUBLICOS

   TOTAL

Concepto

530,060.00

530,060.00

606,583.39

606,583.39

1,136,643.39

1,136,643.39

0.00

0.00

20,233.46

20,233.46

14,351.18

14,351.18

302,594.91

302,594.91

799,463.84

799,463.84

Subejercicio

0.00

0.00
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